No. C€102163

Due no later than May 31, 2016

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form ROBERT D AUSTIN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 4413 KENDALL ST

MOPARS UNLIMITED OF IDAHO, INC.
BRYAN JENNINGS
10502 FOX BRUSH DR.

BOISE ID 83706

BOISE ID 83709 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR JENA SHADWICK 923 E SHERMAN AVE NAMPA
DIRECTOR JIM SHADWICK 923 E SHERMAN AVE NAMPA
SECRETARY BRYAN JENNINGS 10502 FOX BRUSH DR. BOISE
DIRECTOR BRIAN BITTICK 2500 N LEAN WAY MERIDIAN
PRESIDENT ROBERT AUSTIN 4413 KENDALL BOISE
DIRECTOR SCOTT CASPER 1438 COTTERELL WAY BOISE
DIRECTOR DENNIS COLE 7873 W PAMONA BOISE
DIRECTOR KEVIN PETTY 1155 W. VICTORY RD MERIDIAN
DIRECTOR DANIEL MARCH 7024 WARM SPRINGS AVE BOISE
DIRECTOR ROBERT BROOKS 1259 COTTERELL WAY BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83686
83686
83709
83646
83706
83709
83704
83642
83616
83709

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 102163

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bryan Jennings
Name (type or print): Bryan Jennings

Date: 05/13/2016
Title: Secretary

Processed 05/13/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




