No. C 102163 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MOPARS UNLIMITED OF IDAHO, INC. BRYAN JENNINGS 10502 FOX BRUSH DR. BOISE ID 83709		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) ROBERT D AUSTIN 4413 KENDALL ST BOISE ID 83706 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				4413 KENDAI BOISE ID 8				
4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busine	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JENA SHADWICK		923 E SHERMAN AVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	JIM SHADWICK		923 E SHERMAN AVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
SECRETARY	BRYAN JENNINGS		10502 FOX BRUSH DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	BRIAN BITTICK		2500 N LEAN WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
PRESIDENT	ROBERT AUSTIN		4413 KENDALL	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT CASPER		1438 COTTERELL WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	DENNIS COLE		7873 W PAMONA	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN PETTY		1155 W. VICTORY RD	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	DANIEL MARCH		7024 WARM SPRINGS AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT BRO	OOKS	1259 COTTERELL WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID C 102163		Signature: Bryan Jennings Date: 05/13/2016						
		Name (type or		Title: Secretary				
Processed 05/13/2016		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				